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2021-2022 Mar Vista Community Committee Appointments, July 23, 2021 

01.01 Elections & Bylaws 
Chair - Martin Rubin (Martin.Rubin@MarVista.org) 
Vice-Chair - Holly Tilson (Holly.Tilson@MarVista.org) 
2nd Vice-Chair - Bitta Sharma (Bitta.Sharma@MarVista.org) 

01.02 Outreach 
 Chair - Carolyn Honda (Carolyn.Honda@MarVista.org) 
 Vice-Chair - Kathryn Wheeler (Kathryn.Wheeler@MarVista.org) 
 2nd Vice-Chair - Mary Beth Blakey (MaryBeth.Blakey@MarVista.org) 

01.03 PHS & Homeless (Homeless) 
 Chair - Robert Watkins (Robert.Watkins@MarVista.org) 
 Vice-Chair - Andrew Marton (Andrew.Marton@MarVista.org) 
 2nd Vice-Chair - Charlene Samiley (Charlene.Samiley@MarVista.org) 

01.04 Planning & Land Use Management (PLUM) 
 Chair - Drew Ruesch (Drew.Ruesch@MarVista.org) 
 Vice-Chair - Stacey Greenwald (Stacey.Greenwald@MarVista.org) 
 2nd Vice-Chair - Tyler Lafarriere (Tyler.Laferriere@MarVista.org) 

01.05 Transportation & Infrastructure (T&I) 
 Chair - Jordan Paul (Jordan.Paul@MarVista.org) 
 Vice-Chair - Kathy Rodriguez (Kathy.Rodriguez@MarVista.org) 
 2nd Vice-Chair - Faith Myhra (Faith.Myhra@MarVista.org) 

01.06 WRAC* 
 Primary - Kathryn Wheeler (Kathryn.Wheeler@MarVista.org) 
 Alternate - Andrew Marton (Andrew.Marton@MarVista.org) 

01.07 WRAC LUPC* 
 Primary - Drew Ruesch (Drew.Ruesch@MarVista.org) 
 Alternate - Stacey Greenwald (Stacey.Greenwald@MarVista.org) 

01.08 WRAC MTC* 
 Primary - Jordan Paul (Jordan.Paul@MarVista.org) 
 Alternate - Kathy Rodriguez (Kathy.Rodriguez@MarVista.org) 

01.08 Data Liaison** - Kathryn Wheeler (Kathryn.Wheeler@MarVista.org) 

01.09 MVCC/CD11/LADOT Transportation** - Jordan Paul (Jordan.Paul@MarVista.org) 

*Appointments required by the MVCC Standing Rules and denotes a committee that is a non-MVCC 
committee and is not subject to its rules. 

**Denotes a committee that is a non-MVCC committee and is not subject to its rules. 

mailto:martin.Rubin@MarVista.org
mailto:holly.Tilson@MarVista.org
mailto:bitta.Sharma@MarVista.org
mailto:carolyn.Honda@MarVista.org
mailto:kathryn.Wheeler@MarVista.org
mailto:MaryBeth.Blakey@MarVista.org
mailto:robert.Watkins@MarVista.org
mailto:andrew.Marton@MarVista.org
mailto:charlene.Samiley@MarVista.org
mailto:drew.Ruesch@MarVista.org
mailto:stacey.Greenwald@MarVista.org
mailto:tyler.Laferriere@MarVista.org
mailto:jordan.Paul@MarVista.org
mailto:kathy.Rodriguez@MarVista.org
mailto:faith.Myhra@MarVista.org
mailto:kathryn.Wheeler@MarVista.org
mailto:andrew.Marton@MarVista.org
mailto:drew.Ruesch@MarVista.org
mailto:stacey.Greenwald@MarVista.org
mailto:jordan.Paul@MarVista.org
mailto:kathy.Rodriguez@MarVista.org
mailto:kathryn.Wheeler@MarVista.org
mailto:jordan.Paul@MarVista.org

